


Tabachín

Avalon

A
po

llo

Chrysalis Abbey Road

Elektra

Wood stock

Roxy

W
areh

ou
seW

ar
eh

ou
se

Pantry

Room 1

Primavera

Room 2

Jacaranda

Room 3

Bugambilia
Foyer

South Foyer North Foyer

Terrace

Room 4 Room 5

Room 6 Room 7 Room 8 Room 9 Room 10

South Terrace (ground floor) North Terrace (ground floor)

Grand Ballroom

Top floor

Fo
ye

r 

Te
rr

ac
e

Gardenia

Magnolia

Orquídea

Tulipán

HRH GDL Venue Area (sq. ft) Dimensions (ft)

Avalón 839 26.2 x 29.5

Chrysalis 1001 29.5 x 92.7

Roxy 452 16.4 x 42.21

Abbey Road 882 26.2 x 29.5

Elektra 871

387

29.52 x 26.24

Apollo 624 16.4 x 29.5

Woodstock N / A

Ceiling (ft)

9.84

9.84

9.84

9.84

9.84

9.84

N / A

Theater

24

40

12

36

24

12

N / A

U-shape

9

12

4

12

9

4

N / A

Classroom

12

16

4

16

12

4

N / A

Hollow Square

12

13

6

13

12

6

N / A

Imperial

12

13

6

13

12

6

N / A

Banquet

24

32

12

32

24

12

N / A

Cocktail

28

36

16

36

28

40

N / A

Boardroom

N / A

N / A

N / A

N / A

N / A

N / A

10

Iconia Convention Center

Grand Ballroom 17319 160 x 104 21.6 952 N / A 400

Grand Ballroom 1 to 5

Grand Ballroom 6 to 10

8589 160 x 52 21.6 52 16 24

Primavera

8643 160 x 52 21.6 52 16 24

Jacaranda

688 13.1 x 45.9 10.5 10 8 7

Bugambilia

1453 29.5 x 45.9 10.52 48 14 18

Tabachin

818 29.5 x 22.9 10.6 16 8 12

Foyer

818 22.9 x 29.5 10.6 16 8 12

North Terrace

6243 22.9 x 116.4 9.8 N / A N / A N / A

South Terrace

5166 68.8 x 74.7 x 209.9 N / A — — —

5597 65.6 x 85.2 N / A — — —

N / A

19

19

9

16

9

9

N / A

—

—

N / A

20

20

9

16

9

9

N / A

—

—

520

40

40

20

32

24

24

N / A

200

170

520

40

40

12

36

20

20

N / A

160

130

W / Dance Floor 

400

28

28

N / A

20

12

12

N / A

120

100

Lounge

520

40

40

12

36

20

20

N / A

—

—

Stands

52

4

4

N / A

4

2

2

—

N / A

N / A

Rock Mall

Magnolia 667 — — 20 8 9 12 24 24

Orquídea

Tulipán

1,539 — — 57 19 25 12 40 40

Gardenia

1,108 — — 43 12 16 16 32 32

409 — — 8 4 6 6 8 8

12

22

16

6

16

28

20

N / A

24

40

32

8

N / A

N / A

N / A

N / A

** OUR VENUES CAPACITY HAS BEEN SET FOLLOWING THE PHYSICAL DISTANCING MEASUREMENT RECOMMENDED BY LOCAL HEALTH AUTHORITIES.


