





GUADALAJARA









The stage is set in Guadalajara for a destination unlike any other. Hard Rock Hotel Guadalajara has arrived and brings with it VIP experiences like our Body Rock® Fitness Center, relaxing Rock Spa®, legendary Rock Shop®, B.I.T.S. rooftop lounge, and a sky-high infinity pool. Events here will be an epic experience. 5,457 square feet of space await you in the ultimate meetings & conferences venue that Guadalajara has to offer with spectacular views of the city.

Hard Rock Hotel Guadalajara is located next to the Iconia Convention Center and will be West Mexico's premier place to live it up. Whether you are visiting the city for business or leisure, Hard Rock Hotel Guadalajara provides your own luxury backstage space in the center of everything you need. At this stunning property, we invite you to stay, discover, and live the Guadalajara experience with a twist.

PROPERTY OVERVIEW

DESTINATION

15 mins from Expo Guadalajara 15 mins from Guadalajara's Downtown

- Superior Room: Stretch out in your king size bed, close the curtains with a touch of a button and sleep like a rock with some of the most comfortable bedding ever.
- Deluxe Room: Choose a king bed, two double **EAT** beds or two queen beds if you brought some band members with you. Relax as you deserve it.
- Deluxe Rock Royalty: Go all the way up to the Rock Royalty® Level and enjoy luxury rooms and exclusive amenities including your own private concierge service, VIP reception desk, and backstage access to the lounge where you catch the best views of the town.
- Rock Suite: Sleep like royalty in a king size bed, surrounded by celebrity-style amenities from plush robes to Executive Chef specialties. From the views to the towels to the VIP access, we've taken it to the next level.

35 mins from Miguel Hidalgo International Airport

• Amplified Suite: The Amplified Suite lives up to its name, modern and avant-garde, spacious and luxurious, and made for platinum artists, or anyone who wants to feel like one.

SESSIONS: All-Day Dining restaurant UTC - 6: Lobby bar **CONSTANT GRIND**: Coffee bar **B.I.T.S.** – rooftop lounge on the 30th floor. **IN ROOM DINING - 24/7**

With seven rock star meeting rooms, 10,763 sq.ft. outdoor meeting space and 18,836 sq.ft. in the adjacent convention center, Hard Rock Hotel Guadalajara can fill any bill. Whether it's corporate meeting or the social event of the year that you're planning, our venues bring you a Rock. perfect match between comfort, technology, and Join now at https://m.hardrock.com/ music.

- Eden infinity pool with the most extraordinary 360° views of the city
- Rock Spa® for a VIP relaxation
- Body Rock® Fitness Center to stay on track
- Rock Shop® for take-home souvenirs
- @Biz business center, because business never
- Sound of Your Stay® complimentary music amenities during your stay
- Rock Om® yoga kit complete with Manduka PROlite yoga mat and convenient Go Play carrier

GET REWARDED

Be a Hard Rock Rewards member and get the Rock Star perks. Earn awesome rewards at participating Hard Rock Hotels, Hard Rock Cafes, Rock Shops, Rock Spas and restaurants by Hard

GUADALAJARA

Tel. 52 (33) 3333 3000 | Av. Ignacio L. Vallarta 5145, Camino Real, CP. 45040, Zapopan Jalisco, México| www. hrhguadalajara.com



MEETING AND EVENT

HRH GDL Venue	Area (sq. ft)	Dimensions (ft)	Ceiling (ft)	Theater	U-shape	Classroom	Hollow Square	Imperial	Banquet	Cocktail	Boardroom
Avalón	839	26.2 x 29.5	9.84	24	9	12	12	12	24	28	N/A
Chrysalis	1001	29.5 x 92.7	9.84	40	12	16	13	13	32	36	N/A
Roxy	452	16.4 x 42.21	9.84	12	4	4	6	6	12	16	N/A
Abbey Road	882	26.2 x 29.5	9.84	36	12	16	13	13	32	36	N/A
Flektra	871	29.52 x 26.24	9.84	24	9	12	12	12	24	28	N/A

N/A

Iconia Convention Cent	er										W / Dance Floor	Lounge	Stands
Grand Ballroom	17319	160 x 104	21.6	952	N/A	400	N/A	N/A	520	520	400	520	52
Grand Ballroom 1 to 5	8589	160 x 52	21.6	52	16	24	19	20	40	40	28	40	4
Grand Ballroom 6 to 10	8643	160 x 52	21.6	52	16	24	19	20	40	40	28	40	4
Primavera	688	13.1 x 45.9	10.5	10	8	7	9	9	12	20	N/A	12	N/A
Jacaranda	1453	29.5 x 45.9	10.52	48	14	18	16	16	36	32	20	36	4
Bugambilia	818	29.5 x 22.9	10.6	16	8	12	9	9	20	24	12	20	2
Tabachin	818	22.9 x 29.5	10.6	16	8	12	9	9	20	24	12	20	2
Foyer	6243	22.9 x 116.4	9.8	N/A	N/A	_							
North Terrace	5166	68.8 x 74.7 x 209.9	N/A	_	-	_	_	_	160	200	120	_	N/A
South Terrace	5597	65.6 x 85.2	N/A	_	-	-	_	-	130	170	100	_	N/A

Rock Mall													
Magnolia	667	_	_	20	8	9	12	12	24	24	16	24	N/A
Orquídea	1,539	_	_	57	19	25	12	22	40	40	28	40	N/A
Tulipán	1,108	_	_	43	12	16	16	16	32	32	20	32	N/A
Gardenia	409	_	_	8	4	6	6	6	8	8	Ν/Δ	8	N/A

^{**} OUR VENUES CAPACITY HAS BEEN SET FOLLOWING THE PHYSICAL DISTANCING MEASUREMENT RECOMMENDED BY LOCAL HEALTH AUTHORITIES



